Hazardous Waste Federal Rules Alignment 2021

Agenda

Rulemaking Advisory Committee Meeting #2

Tuesday, April 27, 2021, 9 a.m. -4 p.m.
Virtual Meeting #2 via Zoom: click here

Join by phone, dial: 1-888-475-4499 (Toll-free in the U.S.)
Meeting ID: 568 404 0025

Time
9 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12 p.m.
1 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4 p.m.

Topic

Welcome, Introductions, and Overview

Review of Last Meeting and Follow Up on Action Items
BREAK

Hazardous Waste Generator Improvements Rule

Proposed Division 12 Changes: Generator Improvements Rule
LUNCH

Management Standards for Hazardous Waste Pharmaceuticals and Amendment to the
PO75 Listing for Nicotine

BREAK

Proposed Division 12 Changes: Pharmaceuticals Rule
Next Steps

Adjourn Meeting

Alternative formats
DEQ can provide documents in an alternate format or in a language other than English upon request.
Call DEQ at 800-452-4011 or email deqinfo@deq.state.or.us.

State of Oregon
Hazardous
Waste

Hazardous Waste

700 NE Multnomah St.,

Suite 600

Portland, OR 97232

Phone: 503-229-5696
800-452-4011

Fax: 503-229-6124

Contact: Svetlana Lazarev

www.oregon.gov/DEQ

DEQ is a leader in
restoring, maintaining and
enhancing the quality of
Oregon’s air, land and
water.
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